
Spelling Words

 1. read

 2. feel

 3. easy

 4. deep

 5. seat

 6. party

 7. wheel

 8. leave

 9. windy

 10. sleep

 11. teeth

 12. team

Challenge Words

 13. wreath

 14. season

 15. eagle

Name
Pearl and Wagner
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Long e: ee, ea, y

Sort the list words by ee, ea, and y.
 ee ea

 1.  7.

 2.  8.

 3.  9.

 4.  10.

 5. 

 ea and y 11.

 6.  12.

Challenge Words
 ea

 13.  14.

 15.

Generalization  Long e can be spelled ee, ea, and y: feel, easy.  
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SORT

Home Activity Your child is learning to spell words with long e: ee, ea, and y. To practice at home, 
have your child say the word, spell it, and then check it.
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